Raja Ramanna Centre for Advanced Technology

Statement of Immovable Property as on 31-12-2023

	*				
Name	Designation	Division/ Section	Comp. Code No.	Basic Pav	Level
Rajeev Kumar Mishra	SOF	LPSD/ HVES/ CVLEL	164	142,700/-	Level-13
	Initial Appointment in G	overnment Service		Phone No.	
Date: 05-05-1987	Post: TMB	Unit: RRCAT Office: -	Date: 05-05-1987	Grade: Post:	2441

Туре	Description and Location of property	Free Hold or Lease	Area	Value (in Rs.)	Acquired in the name of	Extent of Interest	Date of Acquisition	Acquired from	Mode of Acquisition	Particulars of Sanction of Prescribed Authority,	Annual Income from the property
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9 .	 	if any	
Flat/ House	308, Jawahar Nagar, PO: Rajendra Nagar, Indore - 452 102 (Constructed on plot purchased from IDA in Oct, 2003)	Lease	54 Sq. Mt.	15,00,000	Name Rajeev Kumar Mishra Relationship Self	100%	20-10-2003		10 Purchase	11 CAT/Gen/Property/164/ 769 dated 28/08/2003	12 NIL
	309, Jawahar Nagar, PO: Rajendra Nagar, Indore - 452 012 (Constructed on plot purchased from IDA in Oct, 03)	Lease	54 Sq. Mt.	15,00,000	Name Rita Mishra Relationship Wife	0	20-10-2003		Purchase	CAT/Gen/Property/164/ 769 dated 28/08/2003	NIL
House- Site	D1-72, Treasure Fantasy, CAT-Rau Road, Rangwasa, Indore	Free Hold	1392 Sq. Ft.	16,57,872	Name Rajeev Kumar Mishra Relationship Self	100%	15-12-2016	Name Wanderland Real Estates Pvt. Ltd. Relationship Nil	Purchase	RRCAT/Vig/Property/16 4/1091/696 dated 20/05/2016	NIL
					Name Relationship			Name Relationship			
Cultivable Land (Wet)					Name Relationship			Name Relationship			
					Name 			Name			
Cultivable Land (Dry)					Name Relationship			Name Relationship			
			······		Name			Name .			
Other Types					Relationship Name			Relationship Name			
					Relationship		:	Relationship			
			ř.		Name			Nanie			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
1/83	TOTAL TANK		۴. :		Relationship			Relationship			

Holley

Signature Rolle